9/17/2017

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

0o~ WNE

15

4

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$71.00
$3.50
$77.00
$55.00
$45.00
$2.00
$17.00

$270.50
$40.00

$40.00

$310.50

Winners

$50.25
$3.25
$5.00
$3.25
$8.00
$0.00
$2.00

$71.7
$4.00

$4(

$75.7



